Reference Drawing: Attachment To:
Sketch Number:
SKA-92
SITE ENTRY SIGNAGE
Maxwell's Green
Somerville, MA
Architecture
Urban Design

5D10W-DIM
6D15W-DIM
ORDER GUIDEORDER GUIDEORDER GUIDE
HOUSING
ORDER GUIDE
Date
Insulated / Non I/C Housing
or Concrete Wall Housing
6”
[152mm]
4 1/4” SQ.
[108mm]
7 1/2”
[191mm]
3 1/2”
[89mm]
5”
[127mm]
1)  Integral LED driver
2)  Hole cutout size 4 1/4” (108mm)
3)  10W hard-wired LED driver, non-dimmable, powers 1 to 2 fixtures
4)  5W hard-wired LED driver, dimmable down to 10%, powers 1 fixture only
5)  10W hard wired LED driver, dimmable down to 10%, powers 2 fixtures only
6)  15W hard wired LED driver, dimmable down to 20%, powers 3 fixtures only
7)  Concrete Housing Version has alternate face plate & additional mounting hardware included.
Note:
COLOR TEMPERATURE
CRE-2700K
CRE-3000K
CRE-4000K
(BLANK) - Non Dimmable
3S - ELV Dimmable
DIMMING
120
VOLTAGE
5W LED
5 1/4”
[133mm]
3 1/4”
[83mm]
5 1/4”
[133mm]
4”
[102mm]
r l B n4 1 1 B w e P rt i m d M280  5 5 oad ay Str et o  Coqu t a  C a a a C 6#
4 f:: 4.4 4. 4     6 4.464.p 60 6 6 0 8885 0|
T ll Fr : 1 00 46 . 44o ee 8 4 95
www. lin ri . mdasa dust es co
C 3| | |V
REV 07/11
MADE
INCANADA
PROJECT:
LUICE DIVERSIFIED, INC.
TYPE:
P.O. Box 525 Hanover, MA. 02339  01/19/2012
MAXWELL'S GREEN              EX-B
EX-B
MAXWELL'S GREEN
120 (BLANK) - Non Dimmable12-076-W/L 2-400 38 - Stainless Steel
DASAL TO CUSTOMIZE TO 8" X10" LED
203www.beghelliluce.com
Type:
Project:
Beghelli reserves the right to change, without notice, specifications or materials that in our opinion will not alter the function or performance of
the product.  Technical specifications that appear on www.beghelliluce.com supersede all other versions existing in print or electronic form.
187981
GIRA SOLE MINI
Application: The GIRA SOLE MINI (GSMINI) series is an in-grade
luminaire, built to perform with efficiency and reliability. The